### **Privacy Policy**

This Privacy Policy describes how PTMA collects, uses, shares, and protects your personal information. By using our website, you consent to the practices outlined in this policy.

#### **Information We Collect**

**Personal Information:** We may collect your name, email address, and other contact information when you voluntarily provide it to us.

**Log Data:** We automatically collect certain information about your device and how you interact with our website. This may include your IP address, browser type, and operating system.

**Cookies:** We use cookies and similar tracking technologies to enhance your experience and collect information about your browsing habits.

#### **How We Use Your Information**

We use the information we collect for various purposes, including:

- To provide and maintain our website.
- To notify you about changes to our website or services.
- To respond to your inquiries and provide customer support.
- To analyze usage and improve our services.

#### **Sharing Your Information**

We may share your personal information with third parties in the following circumstances:

- With your consent.
- To comply with legal obligations.
- To protect and defend our rights and property.

#### Security

We implement a variety of security measures to safeguard your personal information. However, no method of transmission over the internet is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

#### **Links to Third-Party Websites**

Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We have no control over the content and practices of these websites and encourage you to review their privacy policies.

# **Changes to This Policy**

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page.

## Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at support@preptomoveabroad.com